ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        High Capacitance Supercapacitors
   ADCT-E02R7S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
  MSL Level = N/A
Request Samples Check Inventory

(Max)
Stored
Energy
(Max)
Gravimetric
Energy
Density
ADCT-E02R7S DC (V) Farads
See Part
Number
Identification
AC ESR
(mΩ)
DC ESR
(mΩ)  A A mA Wh Wh/kg
ADCT-E02R7SA227 2.7 220 Q, R 1.65 3.20 17.40 174.3 0.80 0.2228 3.43
ADCT-E02R7SA307 2.7 300 Q, R 1.40 2.20 22.70 244.0 1.00 0.3038 3.87
ADCT-E02R7SA407 2.7 400 Q, R 1.20 1.60 28.48 329.3 1.30 0.4050 4.48
ADCT-E02R7SA507 2.7 500 Q, R 1.20 1.60 28.48 375.0 1.40 0.5063 5.59
ADCT-E02R7SB507 2.7 500 Q, R 1.10 1.40 33.23 397.1 1.50 0.5063 5.01
ADCT-E02R7SA607 2.7 600 Q, R 1.10 1.40 33.23 440.2 1.60 0.6075 6.01
ADCT-E02R7SA757 2.7 750 Q, R 1.00 1.30 37.14 512.7 1.80 0.7594 6.08
ADCT-E02R7SA857 2.7 850 Q, R 0.90 1.20 40.39 568.1 1.95 0.8606 6.00
• High Energy density up to 6Wh/Kg
• Low Leakage Current as small as 0.80mA
• Low Self-discharge rate, 72 hours @ discharge <5%
• Excellent cycle life of >500K cycles @25C

Specification table
E.g., 106: 10uF x106 = 10F
Part Number Identification
VDC
02R7: 2.7V
Tolerance
Q: -10% /+30%
R: 0% /+30%
Dimensions Options*
A
B
*Only part numbers listed in the Electrical Specs table are available. For custom builds, please contact Abracon.
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        High Capacitance Supercapacitors
   ADCT-E02R7S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
  MSL Level = N/A
Request Samples Check Inventory
REVISION  A :  12/1/2025
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
Zone Description Temperature Times
1
Preheat TSMIN ~ TSMAX
25°C ~ 130°C
80 sec. MAX
Preheat Rate TPREHEAT
+4ºC/Sec MAX
2
Wave Temperature Tw
245°C ~ 260°C
10 sec. MAX
Dual wave
Wave Peak
Temperature
TP
260°C 5 sec. MAX/wave
3 Cooling Rate TCOOLING -5ºC/Sec MAX
Wave Profile
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        High Capacitance Supercapacitors
   ADCT-E02R7S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
  MSL Level = N/A
Request Samples Check Inventory
REVISION  A :  12/1/2025
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit: